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OFMS Clubs & Activities 2018 2019

Club/Activity Grades Meeting Frequency Meeting Day(s) Meeting Time Timing Advisor 1 Name Advisor 1 Email
Academic Team All Weekly Tuesday 7:45-8:20 AM October 2-May 21 Castrigano, Natalie ncastrigano@ofcs.net
Thursday (2nd of Lunch Periods (6th, 7th, &
Book Club All Monthly each month) 8th) mid-October-late May Tantanelia, Terri ttantanella@ofcs.net
Bowling All Weekly Friday 4:15-5:15 AM September 28-April 19 Janine (Buckeye Lanes) buckeyelanes@sbcglobal.net
Tuesday (occasional
Builders Club All Bi-monthly Wednesday) 7:45-8:20 AM September-May Papa, Rachael rpapa@ofcs.net
November 13 (7th Grade)
Bulldog Buddies 6th & 7th  |Weekly Tuesday 3:45-5:.00 PM & 20 (6th Grade) - April 16 | Bartkowski, Eric ebartkowski@ofcs.net
Daily during productions
{Depending on role assigned.)
Construction and paint crews
Buildog Theatre meet on Saturdays during Monday-Friday (some | 3:45-5 or 6:00pm / 9am-
Company All productions. Saturdays) 12pm (Sat.) September-May Bartkowski, Eric ebartkowski@ofcs.net
Chess Club All Weekly Tuesday 3:30-5:00 PM October 3 -March 20 Patterson, Ryan rpatierson@ofcs.net
Thursday (2nd of
Eclectic Cafe All Monthly each month) 7:30-8:20 AM September 14-May 10 Bartkowski, Eric ebartkowski@ofcs.net
Fitness Club All Bi-weekly Tuesday & Thursday |7:45-8:20 AM January 8-May 30th Kauffman, Megan mkauffman@ofcs.net
Gender Sexuality 1:00-1:30 PM (8th grade
Alliance. 8th Weekly Friday lunch) October 5-May 31 Canacci, Jennifer Jjcanacci@ofcs.net
2 times in December - 8:00-8:20 AM (meeting}
Geography Bee All Competition in Early January |TBA Competition (after school) | December-Janaury Cibutskas, Sandy scibulskas@ofcs.nst
Girls in Engineering,
Math, & Science
(GEMS) All Weekly Wednesday 3:45-5:00 PM 2nd and 3rd Quarters Wisniewski, Stacey swisniewski@ofcs.net
7:15 AM & performances
Golden Harmonies 7th & 8th  |Weekly Friday TBD September-May Patterson, Ryan rpatterson@ofcs.net
Tuesday (occasional
Helping Hands All 1-2x month Wednesday) 7:45-8:20 AM September-May Papa, Rachael rpapa@ofcs.net
7:30-8:20 AM & 3:30-4:25
Homework Lab All Daily Monday-Friday PM September 17-June 7 Fattlar, Jessica jfattlar@ofcs.net
Jazz Band All Weekly Wednesday 7:15-8:20 AM September 26-June 5 Feller, Michael mfeller@ofcs.net
Mathematician Club All Weekly Thursday 7:45-8:20 AM December-March Mason, Kelsey kmason@Ofcs.net
Monday Moming
Magic Done Weekly Monday 7:30-8:20 AM September 10-May 20 Bartkowski, Eric Ebartkowski@ofcs.net
Wedensday (might
change to Monday to
better accomodate
some students’
schedules... will let
Paw Print All Weekly you know ASAP) 7:45-8:20 AM September 24-May TBD | Kenney, Michelle mkenney@ofcs.net
Peer Mediation All as needed Monday-Friday As Needed October-May Suvak, Kathy ksuvak@afcs.net
Percussion Ensemble 7-8 Weekly Thursday 3:45-5:00 PM September - May Rispoli, Louis Irispoli@ofcs.net
Digital art- Mondays | Digital art 3:45-5:15 PM and
and Traditional art Traditiona! art club 3:45- 5:
Photofantasticart Club All 2-4 times a month club- Wednesdays 30 October 1 - May 15 Ventimiglia, JoAnna jventimiglia@ofcs.net
Power of the Pen 7th & 8th  [Weekly Thursday 7:30-8:20 AM October 5-May 25 Szeles, Leah Iszeles@ofcs.net
Ski Club All Weekly (6 weeks) Saturday 8:00-1:30 PM January-February Maore, Mike mmoore@ofcs.net
Varies (Band Contest - TBD & 7:45-8:15 AM & 3:304:30
Solo & Ensemble 7th & 8th | Choir Contest - TBD) Monday-Friday PM January-April Feller, Michael mfeller@ofcs.net
7:45-8:15 AM & 3:30-4:15
Spelling Bee 7th & 8th | Varies (4 practices) Monday-Friday Janaury-March Milligan, Breanne bmilligan@ofcs.net
Student Council All Bi-weekly Tuesday 7:45-8:20 AM September-May Sarah Mueller smueller@ofcs.net
WEB Leaders 8th Monthly TBD 1:00-1:30 PM September-May Suvak, Kathy ksuvak@ofcs.net

9/26/2018 11:14:02




